
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: New, Chair; Gilmore, Vice Chair; 

Brooks, Herndon, Lopez, Ortega

Committee Staff: Jonathan Griffin

Wednesday, April 3, 2019, 1:30 PM

City and County Building, Room 391

Committee Canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Approves a purchase order with Twist Inc. for 

$975,930.01 for 11 preconditioned air units for concourse 

expansion at Denver International Airport 

(PO-00061796).

19-0300

Approves a purchase order with ITW GSE Inc. for 

$818,554 for 27 ground power units for Concourses B 

and C at Denver International Airport (PO-00061725).

19-0301

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=14841
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=14842

